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Price Schedule 
Providing Security services  

 

Item No.  
1 

Description                                 
2 

Unit        
3 

Qty       
4  

Rate  PM In  
Rs ( in 
Figure)       

5    

Rate PM in Rs (in Words)   
6                  

    Amount (Rs.) Per 
Annum                 

7 

       

The tenderer shall quote rates in figures and in words under column 5&6 and extend amount to column 7 
 

1 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 

Deployment of Security Supervisor 
 
Deployment of Security Guards  
 
Deployment of Gunman 
 
Deployment of Electrician 
 
Lady Security Guard 
 
 

Per Person 

 

Per Person 

 

Per Person 

 

Per Person 

  

Per Person 

01 

 

11 

 

02 

 

02 

 

01 

 

 

   

 Total 
 

     

 
 

The above rate is inclusive of all statutory payments, taxes and other charges applicable. 
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